Sterling Uillage Condominium, Inc.

500 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, BOYNTON BEACH, FLORIDA 33435 | (561) 732-4155 | FAX (561) 732-0537

OWNER LISTED APARTMENTS FOR RENT

BLD

UNIT

BRM | BATH

RATE

Un/Furnished

Additional Info

Contact Email

Contact Number

150

308

$1,800

Furnished

Annual rental.
Beautiful sunny and
bright furnished
apartment in elevator
building. $1800 per
month. Includes water,
cable television and
wifi. Gated community
with many amenities

N/A

561-603-3005

210

211

$2,300

Furnished

We have had seasonal
renters since 2006. This
year, our renter for 2025
won't be able to rent so the
condo is available for rent for
3 months, 4 months, 6
months or yearly. The 3
month is $2300 per month.
For longer time frames, the
longer the rental, the lower
the price per month. It
includes water, cable tv,
internet, etc. Contact us for
additional information. To
see photos of the condo
click here

andy1953n@yahoo.com

248-379-4077



https://ajocreations.com/condo

BLD

UNIT

BRM

BATH

RATE P/
MONTH

Un/Furnished

Additional Info

Contact Email

Contact Number

880

206

$1700

Furnished

Available as an annual
rental. Check the
property map on
website to view
building location.

mikeoonk@yahoo.com

616-836-3221

620

110

$1800

Furnished

Beautifully furnished
1/1, ground floor
apartment. Close to
Club House and 24hr
Laundry. New couch,
bed, dishwasher

ropete39@juno.com

561-509-0320

230

209

1.5

2,600

Furnished

Seasonal rental 3
Months Updated,
Waterview and fully
furnished. Pictures
available with request

401-641-9193

620

201

$1,950.

Furnished

Gorgeous corner unit
on the 2nd floor. New
cabinets/quartz
counters, cozy & bright
with lots of natural
light. Call or text for
pictures.

trish88@aol.com will

consider a seasonal rental

516-851-4488

To view apartment, you must make an appointment with owner — our office does not have any information

This information is listed purely for the convenience of the owner. Sterling Village does not confirm the accuracy of any information on this list.



mailto:trish88@aol.com

