

Sterling Village Condominium, Inc.

500 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, BOYNTON BEACH, FLORIDA 33435 | (561) 732-4155 | FAX (561) 732-0537

OWNER LISTED APARTMENTS FOR RENT

BLD	UNIT	BRM	ватн	RATE	Un/Furnished	Additional Info	Contact Email	Contact Number
150	308	1	1.5	\$1,800	Furnished	Annual rental. Beautiful sunny and bright furnished apartment in elevator building. \$1800 per month. Includes water, cable television and wifi. Gated community with many amenities	N/A	561-603-3005
210	211	1	1	\$2,300	Furnished	We have had seasonal renters since 2006. This year, our renter for 2025 won't be able to rent so the condo is available for rent for 3 months, 4 months, 6 months or yearly. The 3 month is \$2300 per month. For longer time frames, the longer the rental, the lower the price per month. It includes water, cable tv, internet, etc. Contact us for additional information. To see photos of the condo click here	andy1953n@yahoo.com	248-379-4077

BLD	UNIT	BRM	ВАТН	RATE P/ MONTH	Un/Furnished	Additional Info	Contact Email	Contact Number
880	206	2	1	\$1700	Furnished	Available as an annual rental. Check the property map on website to view building location.	mikeoonk@yahoo.com	616-836-3221
620	110	1	1	\$1800	Furnished	Beautifully furnished 1/1, ground floor apartment. Close to Club House and 24hr Laundry. New couch, bed, dishwasher	ropete39@juno.com	561-509-0320
230	209	1	1.5	2,600	Furnished	Seasonal rental 3 Months Updated, Waterview and fully furnished. Pictures available with request		401-641-9193
620	201	2	2	\$1,950.	Furnished	Gorgeous corner unit on the 2nd floor. New cabinets/quartz counters, cozy & bright with lots of natural light. Call or text for pictures.	trish88@aol.com will consider a seasonal rental	516-851-4488

To view apartment, you must make an appointment with owner – our office does not have any information

This information is listed purely for the convenience of the owner. Sterling Village does not confirm the accuracy of any information on this list.